
Queenstown Lakes District Council 2026 Meeting Schedule 

Meeting Date Time 

Council Thursday 5 February 2023 1.00pm 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board  Thursday 12 February 2026 10.00am 

Smart Growth Committee Tuesday 3 March 2026 10.00am 

Asset and Infrastructure Committee Thursday 5 March 2026 10.00am 
Community and Environment 
Committee Thursday 12 March 2026 10.00am 

Smart Finance Committee Tuesday 17 March 2026 2.00pm 

Council Thursday 19 March 2026 1.00pm 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 2 April 2026 10.00am 

Risk and Assurance Committee Thursday 9 April 2026 10.00am 
Smart Growth Committee (to be held in 
Wānaka) Tuesday 14 April 2026 10.00am 

Community and Environment 
Committee Thursday 23 April 2026 10.00am 

Organisational Excellence Committee Tuesday 28 April 2026 2.00pm 

Council (to be held in Arrowtown) Thursday 7 May 2026 1.00pm 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Tuesday 12 May 2026 10.00am 

Smart Growth Committee Thursday 21 May 2026 10.00am 
Asset and Infrastructure Committee (to 
be held in Wānaka) Tuesday 2 June 2026 10.00am 

Community and Environment 
Committee Thursday 11 June 2026 10.00am 

Smart Finance Committee Thursday 18 June 2026 10.00am 

Council Thursday 25 June 2026 1.00pm 

Risk and Assurance Committee Tuesday 30 June 2026 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 2 July 2026 10.00am 

Smart Growth Committee Tuesday 7 July 2026 10.00am 

Organisational Excellence Committee Thursday 9 July 2026 10.00am 
Community and Environment 
Committee Tuesday 21 July 2026 10.00am 

Council (to be held in Wānaka) Thursday 23 July 2026 1.00pm 

Asset and Infrastructure Committee Thursday, 30 July 2026 10.00am 

Smart Growth Committee Tuesday 11 August 2026 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 20 August 2026 10.00am 

Council Thursday 27 August 2026 1.00pm 

Asset and Infrastructure Committee Thursday 3 September 2026 10.00am 
Community and Environment 
Committee Tuesday 8 September 2026 10.00am 

Attachment B: Proposed Schedule of Meetings for 2026
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Queenstown Lakes District Council 2026 Meeting Schedule 
 

 

 

 

 

Meeting Date Time 
Smart Finance Committee (to be held in 
Wanaka) Thursday 10 September 2026 10.00am 

Organisational Excellence Committee Thursday 17 September 2026 10.00am 

Smart Growth Committee Tuesday 22 September 2026 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 24 September 2026 10.00am 

Risk and Assurance Committee Thursday 1 October 2026 10.00am 

Council  Thursday 8 October 2026 1.00pm 

Assets and Infrastructure Committee Thursday, 15 October 2026 10.00am 
Community and Environment 
Committee (to be held Wānaka) Tuesday 20 October 2026 10.00am 

Smart Growth Committee Tuesday 3 November 2026 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 5 November 2026 10.00am 

Council (to be held in Wānaka) Thursday 12 November 2026 1.00pm 
Organisational Excellence Committee 
(to be held Wānaka) Tuesday 24 November 2026 10.00am 

Asset and Infrastructure Committee Thursday 26 November 2026 10.00am 
Community and Environment 
Committee Tuesday 1 December 2026 10.00am 

Smart Finance Committee  Thursday 3 December 2026 10.00am 

Smart Growth Committee  Tuesday 8 December 2026 10.00am 
Wānaka-Upper Clutha Community 
Board Thursday 10 December 2026 10.00am 

Risk and Assurance Committee Tuesday 15 December 2026 10.00am 

Council  Thursday 17 December 2026 1.00pm 
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